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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tytiana Epps121
Aerials

9.450 9.625 9.8508.850 37.775
1T 1 13T 1 1 

1 

Stella Barclay104
Dynamic

9.375 9.575 9.5509.150 37.650
2 2 6 4T 2 

2 

Cady Anderson-Garbow102
Dynamic

9.350 9.250 9.6509.050 37.300
3T 13T 9T 2T 3T

3T

Zuri Pitchford160
Majik Saints

9.100 9.500 9.3509.350 37.300
9T 3T 2 9T 3T

3T

Brooke Baldwin103
Youth Sports

9.450 9.075 9.6508.950 37.125
1T 19T 11T 2T 4 

4 

Arielle Pelletier157
Royals

9.025 9.350 9.6009.100 37.075
12 9T 7T 3 5 

5 

Allison Tellez177
Royals

9.150 9.450 9.4509.000 37.050
8T 5T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Kelsey Clutter110
Youth Sports

9.100 9.250 9.4009.275 37.025
9T 13T 3 8T 7 

7 

Natalie Kau138
Majik Saints

9.075 9.200 9.4009.225 36.900
10 15T 4* 8T 8T

8T

Paige Feaster122
Majik Saints

9.050 9.275 9.3509.225 36.900
11T 12T 4* 9T 8T

8T

Colbie Frease125
Dynamic

9.250 9.150 9.4009.075 36.875
5T 17 8 8T 9T

9T

Sierra Crews116
Royals

9.350 9.225 9.3009.000 36.875
3T 14 10T 10T 9T

9T

Kristen Hill131
Majik Saints

9.200 9.500 9.1009.050 36.850
6T 3T 9T 17T 10 

10 

Audrey Strauss173
Dynamic

9.100 9.275 9.5508.900 36.825
9T 12T 12T 4T 11 

11 

Zoe Ferrell123
Aerials

9.250 9.400 8.9509.100 36.700
5* 7 7T 22T 12T

12T

Sofia Accardi101
WISC

9.175 9.375 9.2508.900 36.700
7T 8T 12T 11T 12T

12T

Mary O'Brien155
Majik Saints

9.250 8.950 9.3009.200 36.700
5* 22T 5 10T 12T

12T

Claire Buchholz108
Dynamic

9.300 8.850 9.1509.375 36.675
4T 24T 1 15T 13 

13 

Abigail Kunkle143
Aerials

9.300 9.050 9.4508.850 36.650
4T 20 13T 7T 14 

14 

Kadyn DeLeva120
Royals

8.925 9.275 9.5008.900 36.600
15 12T 12T 5T 15 

15 

Cambell Coyle115
New Kent

8.800 9.425 9.4758.850 36.550
18T 6T 13T 6 16T

16T

Madeline Shipp170
WISC

8.900 9.450 9.1509.050 36.550
16T 5T 9T 15T 16T

16T

Mia Hayes130
Aerials

9.150 9.350 9.4008.600 36.500
8T 9T 19T 8T 17 

17 

Caitlyn Thaler178
WISC

9.000 9.125 9.3509.000 36.475
13T 18T 10T 9T 18 

18 

Sasha Davis117
WISC

9.150 9.075 9.4008.800 36.425
8T 19T 14T 8T 19 

19 
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Natalie Good126
Aerials

9.200 9.475 9.2258.500 36.400
6T 4 21T 12 20 

20 

Lindsay Boyle107
Dynamic

9.350 9.175 9.0758.750 36.350
3T 16T 16T 18 21 

21 

Hannah Couch114
New Kent

8.900 9.425 9.0508.950 36.325
16T 6T 11T 19T 22 

22 

Anna McInerney150
Royals

9.450 8.750 9.2508.800 36.250
1T 27T 14T 11T 23 

23 

Kelsey Jones136
Majik Saints

9.000 9.200 9.0508.950 36.200
13T 15T 11T 19T 24 

24 

Ava Zanella190
Majik Saints

8.950 9.300 9.1258.800 36.175
14T 11T 14T 16 25 

25 

Elaina Kraus140
WISC

9.300 8.950 9.5008.300 36.050
4T 22T 24T 5T 26 

26 

Mia Korin139
Aerials

8.900 9.325 9.2008.550 35.975
16T 10 20T 13T 27T

27T

Anya Ly146
Aerials

8.700 9.125 9.1509.000 35.975
20T 18T 10T 15T 27T

27T

Kayla Taylor176
Royals

9.000 8.950 9.3008.700 35.950
13* 22T 17T 10T 28T

28T

Symone Davis118
WISC

9.000 8.775 9.1759.000 35.950
13* 26T 10T 14 28T

28T

Ella Salyer167
New Kent

9.000 8.950 9.1508.800 35.900
13T 22T 14T 15T 29 

29 

Melinda Hampton129
Majik Saints

8.850 9.375 9.1008.550 35.875
17T 8T 20T 17T 30T

30T

Janae Peoples159
Royals

9.350 9.275 8.8508.400 35.875
3T 12T 23T 24T 30T

30T

Taylor Schumacher169
New Kent

8.900 8.750 9.3508.800 35.800
16T 27T 14T 9T 31 

31 

Elyse Moore152
WISC

9.250 8.750 9.1008.650 35.750
5T 27T 18T 17T 32 

32 

Liliana Lepore144
Dynamic

9.150 9.000 9.3508.200 35.700
8T 21 26T 9* 33T

33T

Lillian Coral113
Youth Sports

8.950 8.450 9.3508.950 35.700
14T 35 11T 9* 33T

33T

Daniela Rodriguez165
Flipateers

9.050 8.700 9.2508.700 35.700
11T 29 17T 11T 33T

33T

Eden Robert164
Dynamic

8.900 9.175 9.0008.600 35.675
16T 16T 19T 21T 34 

34 

Brooke Quinn161
WISC

8.650 8.950 9.3508.700 35.650
21 22T 17T 9T 35 

35 

Alaina DeFelice119
WISC

8.900 8.775 9.0008.900 35.575
16T 26T 12T 21T 36 

36 

Maya Luecke145
WISC

8.750 9.300 9.0508.450 35.550
19T 11T 22T 19T 37T

37T

Ava Malik148
Majik Saints

8.900 9.250 9.1008.300 35.550
16T 13T 24T 17T 37T

37T

Serenity Simonds171
Majik Saints

8.750 9.275 8.8508.650 35.525
19T 12T 18T 24* 38T

38T
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Alyssa VanDyke183
WISC

9.000 8.825 8.8508.850 35.525
13T 25T 13T 24* 38T

38T

Madison Toler180
Royals

8.850 8.550 9.0509.000 35.450
17T 33T 10T 19T 39 

39 

Julia Green128
Aerials

9.100 8.775 9.1008.450 35.425
9T 26T 22T 17T 40 

40 

Jade Mansoor149
Royals

8.900 8.625 9.2008.550 35.275
16T 32T 20T 13T 41 

41 

Molly Thees179
WISC

9.000 8.625 9.0508.550 35.225
13T 32T 20T 19T 42 

42 

Naomi Krischer142
Aerials

8.950 8.900 9.0508.300 35.200
14T 23 24T 19T 43 

43 

Clair Westby-Gibson186
WISC

9.100 8.675 9.1508.200 35.125
9T 30 26T 15T 44 

44 

Meredith Hodges132
Royals

8.900 8.750 9.0008.450 35.100
16* 27T 22T 21T 45T

45T

Kinsley Zanette191
New Kent

8.900 8.850 8.8508.500 35.100
16* 24T 21T 24T 45T

45T

Julianna Sanchez168
Aerials

8.750 9.075 9.3507.900 35.075
19T 19T 28 9T 46T

46T

Ava Kress141
Royals

9.100 8.625 8.9008.450 35.075
9T 32T 22T 23T 46T

46T

Victoria Pena158
Aerials

9.175 7.750 9.3508.750 35.025
7T 46 16T 9T 47T

47T

Sophia Visser184
Royals

8.700 8.300 9.2508.775 35.025
20T 37 15 11T 47T

47T

Nasia Fisher-Wimbush124
Dynamic

9.000 8.500 8.9008.600 35.000
13T 34 19T 23T 48 

48 

Aubrey Truebenbach182
Majik Saints

8.600 8.725 9.0258.600 34.950
22 28 19T 20 49 

49 

Amani Cooper112
Flipateers

8.950 8.400 9.0008.500 34.850
14T 36 21T 21T 50 

50 

Sophia Sivertson172
Majik Saints

9.000 8.200 8.5509.050 34.800
13T 39 9T 26 51 

51 

Stella Jones137
Royals

9.150 7.425 9.5008.700 34.775
8T 48 17T 5T 52 

52 

Kelsey Barnes105
Royals

8.800 8.100 8.9008.750 34.550
18T 40 16T 23T 53 

53 

Kara Wissinger188
Royals

8.950 7.500 9.3008.750 34.500
14T 47 16T 10T 54T

54T

Kaylee Wills187
Royals

8.750 7.900 8.9508.900 34.500
19* 43 12T 22T 54T

54T

Keaton Goodman127
Royals

8.850 8.050 8.9008.700 34.500
17T 42 17T 23T 54T

54T

Madeleine Wearing185
Aerials

8.750 8.550 8.4008.800 34.500
19* 33T 14T 27 54T

54T

Claire Rottner166
Royals

8.700 7.850 9.1508.750 34.450
20T 44 16T 15T 55 

55 

Emery Conroy111
Dynamic

9.100 8.550 8.9507.750 34.350
9T 33T 29 22T 56 

56 
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Aleesha Murray153
Royals

8.850 8.075 9.1508.250 34.325
17T 41 25 15T 57 

57 

Jessica Talotta175
Aerials

9.000 8.850 8.8007.450 34.100
13T 24T 30 25 58 

58 

Emily Clark109
WISC

9.050 7.800 8.9508.000 33.800
11T 45 27 22T 59 

59 

Mariam Papinashvili156
Aerials

9.150 9.200 __.___8.700 27.050
8T 15T 17T 28T 60 

60 

Alena Topchy181
Aerials

9.250 8.825 __.___8.550 26.625
5T 25T 20T 28T 61 

61 

Angie Batsaikhan106
Aerials

8.750 9.075 __.___8.750 26.575
19T 19T 16T 28T 62 

62 

Sandra Ravdansengee162
Aerials

8.950 9.075 __.___8.300 26.325
14T 19T 24T 28T 63 

63 

Ashlyn Rickert163
Aerials

9.000 8.650 __.___8.400 26.050
13T 31 23T 28T 64 

64 

Alaina Szeto174
Aerials

8.750 8.250 __.___8.600 25.600
19T 38 19T 28T 65 

65 

Estella Miller151
WISC

__.___ __.___ __.___8.700 8.700
23T 49T 17T 28T 66 

66 

Hannah Neff154
New Kent

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 49* 31* 28* 67*

67*

Mia Wood189
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 49* 31* 28* 67*

67*

Olivia Maaia147
Aerials

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 49* 31* 28* 67*

67*

Emma Clare Holloway134
Aerials

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 49* 31* 28* 67*

67*

Madeline Hutter135
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 49* 31* 28* 67*

67*
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